
X B

DWJS 120 1185-1215

DWJS 130 1285-1315

C1 C2 D

287-302

287-302

287-302

287-302

287-302

640

740

DWJS 140 1385-1415 287-302 840

605

705

805

ESSENZA DWJS

Model H

2000

DWJS 110 1085-1115 287-302287-302540 505 2000

2000

2000

Wariant PRAWY
Variant R

Wariant LEWY
Variant L

H H

drzwi lewe
door - left

drzwi prawe
door - right

4.

2626

5 22

20

27

63

60
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2. 3. 4.1.

3.

2.

1.

X

DC1B C2

8
8


